
Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 3 v 6 4 6:30/7:30 6 v 1 3 1 Liberty Safe Depriest

6:30/7:30 1 v 8 9 6:30/7:30 7 v 5 7 2 Closed Quarters Close

8:30/9:30 2 v 7 4 8:30/9:30 2 v 3 4 3 The Revolvers Figary

8:30/9:30 5 v 4 5 8:30/9:30 8 v 4 7 4 Average Joes Mendenhall

5 Cookie Monstars Eikermann

6 Hit Squad Seger

Time Field Time Field 7 Scared Hitless Rogan

6:30/7:30 1 v 7 4 6:30/7:30 5 v 3 2 8 One Hit Wonders Sgori

6:30/7:30 8 v 6 6 6:30/7:30 4 v 1 6

8:30/9:30 2 v 5 4 6:30/7:30 6 v 7 7

8:30/9:30 3 v 4 6 8:30/9:30 6 v 2 7

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 1 v 3 5 6:30/7:30 8 v 1 1

6:30/7:30 6 v 7 7 6:30/7:30 3 v 6 7

6:30/7:30 4 v 2 7 8:30/9:30 4 v 5 1

8:30/9:30 5 v 8 7 8:30/9:30 7 v 2 7

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 3 v 8 3 6:30/7:30 7 v 8 2

6:30/7:30 5 v 6 4 8:30/9:30 4 v 2 6

8:30/9:30 2 v 1 3

8:30/9:30 4 v 7 4 Time Field

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 1 v 5 1

6:30/7:30 7 v 3 2

8:30/9:30 8 v 2 1 Time Field

8:30/9:30 6 v 4 2

Rain-out makeup

Rain-out makeup

Team List

Wed. Nov. 29

Wed. Nov. 1

Wed. Nov. 8

Wed. Nov. 15

Wed. Nov. 22

Wed. Oct. 18Wed. Sept. 13

Rain-out makeup

9/27 Revisions in Black.

Wednesday Mens Rec

Wed. Oct. 11

JCPRD Adult Slowpitch

Mid America Sports Complex
20000 Johnson Drive - Shawnee, KS 66218

Wed. Sept. 20

Wed. Sept. 27

Wed. Oct. 4

League Information: 913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line: 913-686-6030            

(Must dial area code)

NO PETS OR OUTSIDE ALCOHOLIC 

BEVERAGES ALLOWED IN THE 

COMPLEX
Fall 2017

Wed. Oct. 25




